:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9509178

Jul 14, 2024 - 85:16 (UTC)

In epoch 297,161 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1389985 - 0.063879932 ETH®
204.49 USD

2 1389986 - 0.018599381 ETH®
59.54 USD

3 1389987 - 0.018449172 ETH®
59.06 USD

4 1389988 - 0.018724720 ETH®
59.94 USD

S 1389989 - 0.018635728 ETH®
59.65 USD

6 1389990 - 0.018671013 ETH®
59.77 USD

7 1389991 - 0.063945702 ETH®
204.70 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9509178
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/297161
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389985
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389986
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389987
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389988
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389989
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389990
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389991

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1389992

1389993

1389994

1389995

1389996

1389997

1389998

1389999

1390000

Validator Id

1076277

Amount

- 0.018771827
60.09 USD

- 0.063872520
204.47 USD

- 0.018578506
59.47 USD

- 0.063858413
204.42 USD

- 0.018692234
59.83 USD

- 0.018738235
59.98 USD

- 0.018525436
59.30 USD

- 0.018191523
58.23 USD

- 0.018745522
60.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.045177123
144.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389992
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389993
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389994
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389995
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389996
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389997
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389998
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1389999
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1390000
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1076277

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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